
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

3 

166 

34 

22 

96 

52 

87 

90 

Name 

Kjell Hjertman 

Elmer Bernhardtson 

Elton Grönvold Andersson 

Arvid Emmoth 

Alexander Bronder 

William Emmoth 

Sander Williams-Haugen 

Emil Johan Kosmo 

Class 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Diff 

5.326 

6.128 

6.303 

7.988 

8.330 

9.000 

11.612 

Total Tm 

6:30.836 

6:36.162 

6:36.964 

6:37.139 

6:38.824 

6:39.166 

6:39.836 

6:42.448 

Best Tm 

35.813 

36.057 

36.257 

36.241 

36.287 

36.306 

36.407 

36.384 

Nat/State 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

NORWAY 

SWEDEN 

NORWAY 

NORWAY 

Sponsor Comment 

Ojust körning + 3sek 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2025-07-20 15:34:44 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Norrlandscup Karting (an unregistered organisation) 

Margin of Victory 

5.326 

Avg. Speed 

69,083 

Best Lap Tm 

35.813 

Best Speed 

75,392 

Best Lap by 

3 - Kjell Hjertman 

Norrlandscup Deltävling 5 

J60 

Superheat 

Race started at 15:19:43 

Trollringen 0,750 km 

2025-07-20 15:05 


