

J60

Trollringen 0,750 km

Superheat

2025-07-20 15:05

Race started at 15:19:43

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Nat/State Sponsor	Comment
1	3	Kjell Hjertman	Junior 60	10		6:30.836	35.813	SWEDEN	
2	166	Elmer Bernhardtson	Junior 60	10	5.326	6:36.162	36.057	SWEDEN	
3	34	Elton Grönvold Andersson	Junior 60	10	6.128	6:36.964	36.257	SWEDEN	
4	22	Arvid Emmoth	Junior 60	10	6.303	6:37.139	36.241	SWEDEN	
5	96	Alexander Bronder	Junior 60	10	7.988	6:38.824	36.287	NORWAY	
6	52	William Emmoth	Junior 60	10	8.330	6:39.166	36.306	SWEDEN	
7	87	Sander Williams-Haugen	Junior 60	10	9.000	6:39.836	36.407	NORWAY	
8	90	Emil Johan Kosmo	Junior 60	10	11.612	6:42.448	36.384	NORWAY	Ojust körning + 3sek

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
5.326	69,083	35.813	75,392	3 - Kjell Hjertman

Orbits